
                                     Clayton Ridge Invitational
                                       Guttenburg Golf Course
                                          Guttenburg, Iowa
                                          September 6, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1186  Keaton Reimer                 12  Clayton Ridge                 17:40.4  5:42 
      2      1232  Jacob Schellhorn              10  MFL/MarMac                    17:42.7  5:43 
      3    2 1183  Gavin Moser                   12  Clayton Ridge                 18:12.0  5:52 
      4    3 1206  Matthew Schaul                10  Maquoketa Valley              18:15.5  5:53 
      5    4 1158  Gavin Holst                   10  Central                       18:41.5  6:01 
      6    5 1205  Arion Rave                    10  Maquoketa Valley              18:56.2  6:06 
      7    6 1203  George Livingston             11  Maquoketa Valley              18:57.1  6:06 
      8    7 1125  Jacob Schlarmann              11  Beckman                       19:12.3  6:11 
      9    8 1124  Andrew Schlarmann              9  Beckman                       19:14.3  6:12 
     10    9 1111  Adam Gaul                      9  Beckman                       19:25.5  6:16 
     11   10 1256  Ethan Boyle                   12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         19:26.3  6:16 
     12   11 1255  Isaac Boehmler                12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         19:35.3  6:19 
     13   12 1177  Erik Flores                   12  Clayton Ridge                 20:18.3  6:33 
     14   13 1202  Toby Grimm                    11  Maquoketa Valley              20:32.0  6:37 
     15   14 1187  Jesus Tabora-Laura            10  Clayton Ridge                 20:32.7  6:37 
     16   15 1185  Jackson Patino                12  Clayton Ridge                 20:53.4  6:44 
     17   16 1127  Joe Schneider                 12  Beckman                       20:53.6  6:44 
     18      1231  Tucker Ruff                   10  MFL/MarMac                    21:05.7  6:48 
     19   17 1120  Spencer Rea                   12  Beckman                       21:17.4  6:52 
     20   18 1130  Riley White                   11  Beckman                       21:21.7  6:53 
     21   19 1262  Xavier Parra-Morales          10  Sumner-Fredericksburg         21:24.1  6:54 
     22   20 1200  Kenyon Baker                   9  Maquoketa Valley              21:24.7  6:54 
     23   21 1201  Brady Eike                    10  Maquoketa Valley              21:27.3  6:55 
     24   22 1266  Travis Smith                  10  Sumner-Fredericksburg         21:30.8  6:56 
     25      1228  Sawyer Keehner                11  MFL/MarMac                    21:33.0  6:57 
     26   23 1258  Lane Converse                 11  Sumner-Fredericksburg         21:47.0  7:01 
     27   24 1159  Collin Jaster                  9  Central                       21:51.2  7:03 
     28   25 1265  Parker Sherman                10  Sumner-Fredericksburg         21:54.5  7:04 
     29   26 1182  Nate Meier                    12  Clayton Ridge                 22:11.2  7:09 
     30   27 1109  Danny Dudzik                   9  Beckman                       22:19.5  7:12 
     31   28 1155  Caden Fette                    9  Central                       22:32.9  7:16 
     32      1113  John Paul Grebner             12  Beckman                       22:40.9  7:19 
     33      1123  Andrew Salrin                 11  Beckman                       22:47.3  7:21 
     34   29 1164  Vaughn Zittergruen            10  Central                       22:52.5  7:22 
     35   30 1264  Ryan Rich                     12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         23:31.6  7:35 
     36      1108  Parker Domeyer                10  Beckman                       23:34.9  7:36 
     37      1254  Brennen Blake                 10  Sumner-Fredericksburg         23:37.0  7:37 
     38      1261  Westin Osborn                 10  Sumner-Fredericksburg         24:08.6  7:47 
     39   31 1154  Tate Berns                    12  Central                       24:38.7  7:56 
     40   32 1180  Colton Hoeger                  9  Clayton Ridge                 24:49.5  8:00 
     41      1129  Isaac Westhoff                12  Beckman                       25:09.1  8:06 
     42   33 1157  Bryce Heller                   9  Central                       25:21.0  8:10 
     43      1173  Ethan Backes                   9  Clayton Ridge                 25:27.1  8:12 
     44      1181  Blake Ihde                    12  Clayton Ridge                 25:38.8  8:16 
     45      1116  Cole Luensmann                 8  Beckman                       26:17.8  8:28 
     46      1115  Zach Helle                    10  Beckman                       27:01.4  8:42 
     47      1122  James Roberts                 11  Beckman                       27:01.9  8:43 
     48   34 1149  Delaney Scherf                12  Central                       27:11.1  8:45 
     49      1259  Anderson Matt                 12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         27:22.9  8:49 
     50      1184  Leland Mueller                 9  Clayton Ridge                 28:17.3  9:07 
     51      1188  Kasey Thiese                   9  Clayton Ridge                 28:28.5  9:10 
     52      1230  Logan Ross                    10  MFL/MarMac                    28:47.0  9:16 
     53      1162  Michael White                  9  Central                       29:24.4  9:28 
     54      1263  Eli Priebe                    10  Sumner-Fredericksburg         31:26.8 10:08 
     55      1257  Mason Britt                   10  Sumner-Fredericksburg         39:28.0 12:43 
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                                        Weather: Sunny, 80°F
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    44  Clayton Ridge                              (19:31.4  97:36.8 3:13.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Keaton Reimer             12 17:40.4
       2      2  Gavin Moser               12 18:12.0
       3     12  Erik Flores               12 20:18.3
       4     14  Jesus Tabora-Laura        10 20:32.7
       5     15  Jackson Patino            12 20:53.4
       6   ( 26) Nate Meier                12 22:11.2
       7   ( 32) Colton Hoeger              9 24:49.5

       2.    47  Maquoketa Valley                           (19:37.1  98:05.5 3:09.2)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Matthew Schaul            10 18:15.5
       2      5  Arion Rave                10 18:56.2
       3      6  George Livingston         11 18:57.1
       4     13  Toby Grimm                11 20:32.0
       5     20  Kenyon Baker               9 21:24.7
       6   ( 21) Brady Eike                10 21:27.3

       3.    57  Beckman                                    (20:00.7  100:03.1 2:05.1)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Jacob Schlarmann          11 19:12.3
       2      8  Andrew Schlarmann          9 19:14.3
       3      9  Adam Gaul                  9 19:25.5
       4     16  Joe Schneider             12 20:53.6
       5     17  Spencer Rea               12 21:17.4
       6   ( 18) Riley White               11 21:21.7
       7   ( 27) Danny Dudzik               9 22:19.5

       4.    85  Sumner-Fredericksburg                      (20:44.7  103:43.5 2:20.7)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Ethan Boyle               12 19:26.3
       2     11  Isaac Boehmler            12 19:35.3
       3     19  Xavier Parra-Morales      10 21:24.1
       4     22  Travis Smith              10 21:30.8
       5     23  Lane Converse             11 21:47.0
       6   ( 25) Parker Sherman            10 21:54.5
       7   ( 30) Ryan Rich                 12 23:31.6

       5.   116  Central                                    (22:07.4  110:36.8 5:57.2)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Gavin Holst               10 18:41.5
       2     24  Collin Jaster              9 21:51.2
       3     28  Caden Fette                9 22:32.9
       4     29  Vaughn Zittergruen        10 22:52.5
       5     31  Tate Berns                12 24:38.7
       6   ( 33) Bryce Heller               9 25:21.0
       7   ( 34) Delaney Scherf            12 27:11.1
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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.7 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1112  Steffen Goerdt                 8  Beckman                       13:30.3  7:57 
      2    2 1178  Fernando Flores                8  Clayton Ridge                 14:10.1  8:21 
      3    3 1121  Levi Reiter                    8  Beckman                       14:40.3  8:38 
      4    4 1110  Tommy Dudzik                   8  Beckman                       14:44.6  8:41 
      5    5 1126  Nathan Schlarmann              7  Beckman                       14:56.7  8:48 
      6    6 1114  Hayden Heisler                 7  Beckman                       14:57.9  8:49 
      7      1207  Jayden Schwandt                8  Maquoketa Valley              16:09.0  9:30 
      8      1163  Tyce Zittergruen               7  Central                       16:16.3  9:35 
      9      1161  Blake Stevenson                7  Central                       16:29.2  9:42 
     10    7 1176  Luke Cook                      8  Clayton Ridge                 17:03.3 10:02 
     11    8 1118  Henry Milbert                  7  Beckman                       17:17.1 10:11 
     12    9 1128  Peter Schwarten                7  Beckman                       17:23.7 10:14 
     13   10 1174  Russell Chmelar                7  Clayton Ridge                 17:25.6 10:16 
     14      1208  Owen Smith                     7  Maquoketa Valley              18:31.7 10:54 
     15   11 1172  Tate Armstrong                 7  Clayton Ridge                 18:31.8 10:54 
     16   12 1175  Evan Claycamp                  7  Clayton Ridge                 18:38.1 10:58 
     17      1119  Ian Mormann                    7  Beckman                       19:37.0 11:33 
     18      1218  Payton Schultz                 7  MFL MarMac Middle School      22:56.2 13:30 
     19      1160  Griffin Koehn                  7  Central                       23:39.6 13:56 
     9/06/2022  8:43PM
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    19  Beckman                                    (14:34.0  72:49.8 1:27.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Steffen Goerdt             8 13:30.3
       2      3  Levi Reiter                8 14:40.3
       3      4  Tommy Dudzik               8 14:44.6
       4      5  Nathan Schlarmann          7 14:56.7
       5      6  Hayden Heisler             7 14:57.9
       6   (  8) Henry Milbert              7 17:17.1
       7   (  9) Peter Schwarten            7 17:23.7

       2.    42  Clayton Ridge                              (17:09.8  85:48.9 4:28.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Fernando Flores            8 14:10.1
       2      7  Luke Cook                  8 17:03.3
       3     10  Russell Chmelar            7 17:25.6
       4     11  Tate Armstrong             7 18:31.8
       5     12  Evan Claycamp              7 18:38.1


